2025 -2026 Aeademic (alendar

Dmportant Dates

First Day of School
Freshmen Only Report
August 25 - 11:30am Dism

Picture Day
August 26

Labor Day - School Closed
September 1

Extravaganza Preview Night
October 1

Extravaganza

October 3

PSAT Testing-11:30am Dism
October 8

Diocesan Education Conference School

Closed
October 13

2nd Quarter Begins
October 27

Report Cards Issued
November 3

Thanksgiving Break
November 26 - December 1

Christmas Break
December 24 - January 2

Return to School
January 5

Mid-Term Exams-11lam Dism

January 12-15

MLK Day-School Closed
January 19

3rd Quarter Begins
January 20

Catholic Schools Week
January 25 - January 31

Report Cards Issued
January 27

Presidents’ Day -School Closed
February 16

4th Quarter Begins
March 30

Easter Break
April 2-6
Report Cards Issued
April 13

Final Exams - 11am Dism
May 21

Memorial Day-School Closed
May 25

Final Exams - 11am Dism

May 26-28

Baccalaureate Mass

June 2

Graduation
June 3

Quarter 1

August Monday

September Monday
Tuesday

October Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday
Monday
Friday

Quarter 2

October Monday

November  Monday
Friday
Wed-I'ri

December  Monday
Wed-Wed

January Thur-Fri
Monday
Mon-Thurs
Friday
Monday

Quarter 3 - 2nd Semester

January Tuesday
Sun-Fri
Tuesday
February Monday
March Thursday
Friday
Quarter 4
March Monday
April Thurs-Mon
Monday
May Thursday
Monday
Tues-Fri
June Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday

25

01
02

01
03
08
13
24

27

03
07
26-28

01
24-31

01-02
05
12-15
16
19

20
25-31
27

16

26
27

30

2-6
13

21
25
26-28

School Opens

Labor Day- School Closed
School Opens

Extravaganza Preview Night

Extravaganza -11am Dismissal

PSAT Testing - 11:30am Dismissal

Diocesan Education Conference-School Closed
Ist Quarter Ends

2nd Quarter Begins

Report Cards Issued

Partner School Articulation P.D. - 11am Dismissal
Thanksgiving Break-School Closed

Thanksgiving Break-School Closed
Christmas Break-School Closed

New Year’s Day & New Year’s Holiday-School Closed
School Opens

Mid-Term Exams - 11am Dismissal

2nd Quarter Ends

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - School Closed

3rd Quarter Begins
Catholic Schools Week
Report Cards Issued

Presidents’ Day-School Closed

Regional Professional Development - 11am Dismissal
3rd Quarter Ends

4th Quarter Begins

Easter Break-School Closed
Report Cards Issued

Final Exams - 11am Dism
Memorial Day-School Closed
Final Exams - 11am Dism

Baccalaureate Mass
Graduation
Closing Exercises

This calendar satisfies the requirement of 180 school days
established by Diocesan Policy.

Calendar Subject to Change



