

# 2025-2026 Academic Calendar

## Important Dates

First Day of School  
Freshmen Only Report  
August 25 - 11:30am Dism

Picture Day  
August 26

Labor Day - School Closed  
September 1

Extravaganza Preview Night  
October 1

Extravaganza  
October 3

PSAT Testing-11:30am Dism  
October 8

Diocesan Education Conference School  
Closed  
October 13

2nd Quarter Begins  
October 27

Report Cards Issued  
November 3

Thanksgiving Break  
November 26 - December 1

Christmas Break  
December 24 - January 2

Return to School  
January 5

Mid-Term Exams-11am Dism  
January 12-15

MLK Day-School Closed  
January 19

3rd Quarter Begins  
January 20

Catholic Schools Week  
January 25 - January 31

Report Cards Issued  
January 27

Presidents' Day -School Closed  
February 16

4th Quarter Begins  
March 30

Easter Break  
April 2-6

Report Cards Issued  
April 13

Final Exams - 11am Dism  
May 21

Memorial Day-School Closed  
May 25

Final Exams - 11am Dism  
May 26-28

Baccalaureate Mass  
June 2

Graduation  
June 3

## Quarter 1

August	Monday	25	School Opens
September	Monday	01	Labor Day- School Closed
	Tuesday	02	School Opens
October	Wednesday	01	Extravaganza Preview Night
	Friday	03	Extravaganza -11am Dismissal
	Wednesday	08	PSAT Testing - 11:30am Dismissal
	Monday	13	Diocesan Education Conference-School Closed
	Friday	24	1st Quarter Ends

## Quarter 2

October	Monday	27	2nd Quarter Begins
November	Monday	03	Report Cards Issued
	Friday	07	Partner School Articulation P.D. - 11am Dismissal
	Wed-Fri	26-28	Thanksgiving Break-School Closed
December	Monday	01	Thanksgiving Break-School Closed
	Wed-Wed	24-31	Christmas Break-School Closed
January	Thur-Fri	01-02	New Year's Day & New Year's Holiday-School Closed
	Monday	05	School Opens
	Mon-Thurs	12-15	Mid-Term Exams - 11am Dismissal
	Friday	16	2nd Quarter Ends
	Monday	19	Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - School Closed

## Quarter 3 - 2nd Semester

January	Tuesday	20	3rd Quarter Begins
	Sun-Fri	25-31	Catholic Schools Week
	Tuesday	27	Report Cards Issued
February	Monday	16	Presidents' Day-School Closed
March	Thursday	26	Regional Professional Development - 11am Dismissal
	Friday	27	3rd Quarter Ends

## Quarter 4

March	Monday	30	4th Quarter Begins
April	Thurs-Mon	2-6	Easter Break-School Closed
	Monday	13	Report Cards Issued
May	Thursday	21	Final Exams - 11am Dism
	Monday	25	Memorial Day-School Closed
	Tues-Fri	26-28	Final Exams - 11am Dism
June	Tuesday	02	Baccalaureate Mass
	Wednesday	03	Graduation
	Friday	05	Closing Exercises



This calendar satisfies the requirement of 180 school days established by Diocesan Policy.

Calendar Subject to Change